ABSTRACT STATEMENT OF ELECTION EXPENSES PART - I Name of the Candidate Sh./Smt./ Km. Rwng wra Nargary Number and name of Constituency 31 Sidle (ST) LAC Name of State/Union Territory Assam Nature of Election Assembly Election (Please mention whether General Election to State Assembly / Lok Sabha / Bye- election) Date of declaration of result 19Th May, 2016

NO

Yes/No

Date: 14/06/16
Place: Tilapara

the political party

political party

Name and Address of the Election

If candidate is set up by a political

party, Please mention the name of

Whether the party is a recognised

111

IV

V

VI

VII

VIII

Agent

Rungeura Narrary,
Signature of the Candidate

Annexure 15

AN

Name Rangues Narray.

Rwngwra Narzary Candidate, Independent, 31 Sidli (ST) LAC. Assam Assembly Election-2016

	PART-II: ABSTRACT OF STATEME	NT OF ELECT	TON EXPE	NDITURE (OF CANDIDATE
S. No.	Particulars				CANDIDATE
5. 110.	Particulars	Amt. Incurred / Auth. by	Amt. Incurred/	Amt. Incurred	Total Election expenditur
		Candidate / Election agent(in	authorize d by Pol. Party (in Rs.)	authorize d by others	(3)+(4)+(5)
1	2	Rs.)		(in Rs.)	
Ι	Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc.:-	3	4	5	6
	I. a: Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc. (ie: other than the ones with Star Campaigners of the Political party.)		el el		442680
1. a	I. b : Expenditure in public meeting rally, procession etc. with the Star Campaigner(s) (ie: other than those for general party)				709891
I	Campaign materials other than those used in the public meeting, rally, procession etc. mentioned in S.No. I above (Enclose as per				
II	Campaign, through print and electronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or interest.				74762
/	Expenditure on campaign vehicle(s), used by				
	candidate(Enclose as per schedule-5) Expenses of campaign workers / agents				167500
	(Enclose as per Schedule –6) Any other campaign expenditure Grand Total				316000
					1267653
VI-	PART III : ABSTRACT OF SOUR	CE OF FUND	S RAISED F	RYCANDIC	ATE
		Personal Laboratory and Company of the Company of t		and the second s	
	2	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE COLUMN	The second secon		Amount (in Rs.)
/	Amount of own fund used for the election campai	an	No. 2 pt - Commission of the C		3
l	_ump sum amount received from the earty (i-a)		95000		
L	ump sum amount received from any name	npany/ firm/ s	que etc.	/ had a	NIL
(Dersons etc. as loan, gift or donation etc. Enclose as per Schedule -9) Total	·Parry/ milly c		Dody of	1172653
- (Lump sum amount received from any person/ con persons etc. as loan, gift or donation etc. Enclose as per Schedule -9) Total	npany/ firm/ a	associations ,	/ body of	The second secon

Rungwira Narzary

Candidate, Independent, 31 Sidii (ST) LAC.
Assam Assembly Election-2016

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

Schedules- 1 to 9: Details of Elections Funds and Expenditure of Candidate

Sche	edule- 1	OF COLD AND THE OR MAN AND AND THE ORIGINAL PROPERTY AND THE ORIGINAL			TO I THE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PROPERTY IS A THE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PRO	
Expe	nses in public meeting, rally, procession etc. (ie: o	ther than those	with Star Campaign	ers of the P	olitical party)	
S. '	Nature of Expenditure	Total Amount	Source of Expendi	ture		
No		in Rs.	Amt. incurred / Auth. by Candidate / agent	Amt. incurred / by Pol. Party with name	Amt. incurred by others	
1	2	3	4	5	6	
7.	Vehicles for transporting visitors	42680	4 4 2680	-		
3	Erecting Stage, Pandal & Furniture, Fixtures, poles etc.	103110	103110		_	
3	Arches & Barricades etc.		•		_	
	Flowers/ garlands	-	-			
7	Hiring Loud speakers, Microphone, amplifiers, comparers etc.	63000	63000			
ý	Posters, hand bills, pamphlets, Banners, Cutouts, hoardings	32333	32333			
7	Beverages like tea, Water, cold drink, juice etc.	110	110			
8	Digital TV -boards display, Projector display, tickers boards, 3D display					
ĝ	Expenses on celebrities, payment to musicians, other artists remuneration etc.					
10	Illumination items like serial lights, boards etc.					
11	Expenses on transport, Helicopter/ aircraft / vehicles/ boats etc. charges (for self, celebrity or any other campaigner other than Star Campaigner)	62158	62158			
- 2	Power consumption/ generator charges	6000	6000	-		
_3	Rent for venue					
14	Guards & security charges					
15	Boarding & lodging expenses of self, celebrity, party functionary or any other campaigner including Star Campaigner	-				
16	Others expenses			-		
a months or	Total	70939	709391			

Schedule- 2

Expenditure in public meeting raily, procession etc. with the Star Campaigner(s) as apportioned to candidate (ie: other than those for general party propaganda)

Rungwa Narzary

Candidate, Independent, 31 Sidli (ST) LAD. Assam Assembly Election-2016

S. No	Date and Venue Name of the Star Campaigner(s) & Name of Party			rally, pro ampaign (As other	eampaigner(s) apportioned to the candidate				r e	s, if any	
1	2	3								5	
1			/ //						St. DOT ON ALTERNATION OF THE STREET STREET, WHITE STREET,		
2				terapa at a sigli-ri at magain de magain				to Angelic John cou. Ball John Charles Service Control and The			
3								Annual March Control (1986) (All March Contr			
4				1							
Total				A.A. amening the second					The second secon		
Sche	dule-3				и стиминательностий полоти и почто п						
arche	s, video and a	re on campaign udio cassettes, C campaign (ie: c	Ds/ DV	Ds, Loud	speakers, amp	olifie	rs, digital T			3 D displa	y etc. for
S. No.	Nature of Ex		Total A in Rs.	mount	Sources of Ex	pend	liture			Remarks,	if any
NO.			Ar		Amt. By candidate / agent	didate / Party		Amt.	nt. By others		,
1	2		3		4	5		6		7	
1	Poste Post G	75	36	000	36000						
2	Post Co	2 bre	6	,500	6,500		-				
3	Plany Co	ard	•	500	7500)		-			
4	Bann	and er (flax)	2/2	1762	24762	+					***************************************
Total					74762						
Sche	dule- 4										
	s of expenditu media etc. for	ire on campaign r candidate	through	n print ar	nd electronic m	edia	including o	able n	etwork, bulk	SMS or in	ternet or
S.	Nature of	Name and addr	1		address of			int Sc	urces of Exp	penditure	
No	medium (electronic / print) and duration	of media provid (print /electroni /sms / voice/ ca TV, social media etc.)	ic co able w a co	ompany o hom cha	on etc. paid/	0	in Rs. Col. (3) +(4	ca	nt. By ndidate/ ent	Amt. By Pol. Party	Amt. By others
1	2	3	4				5	6		7	8
1	The state of the s	en beregge believe en gegen einen fan it is die fan de plante of de belle troch de gester belle de fan de ste de s		/							
2					, /		and the second s				
3				X							
4		_/	-	7/							
Total											

119

Rungwia Narzary

Randidate, Independent, Mali (ST) LAC.

Assam Assambly Election-2016

Sch	edule -5				TO FFF Shine days							dhaananne mangari i			
Deta	ils of exp	enditu	re on campa	aign vehicl	e (s)	and poll exi	pendit	ure or	vehicle	(s) for	candida	to's al	oction co	mania	, D
S. No	Regn. No. of Vehicle &		iture on campaign vehicle (s) and poll exp of Hiring Charges of vehicle				No. Day	of s for	Total amt.		Source of Expenditure				11
	Type of Vehicle			Fuel charges (If not covered under hiring)		charges used (If not				n Rs.	Amt. By candidate/ agent		Amt. B Party	y Pol.	Amt. By other s
1	2		3a	3b		Зс	4	and the same party of the same	5	and the second s	6	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE BEAUTY	7		8
1	A5-2	6	1500		- 100 m a 4 - head -		00	3	900	500	90	000			_
2	As 39	<u>E</u>	2500				1.	5	37			90 O			_
3	As 10	17	1200				1	5	3	000		000			~
4	17	00	1500	_			1	5	225	500	22:	500	-		~
Total		Re	J- Amn	ex- 7	<u> </u>	THE MANAGEMENT I AND ADDRESS OF THE THE PARTY OF THE PART	n to start the beauty on a		167	500	167	500			
	edule- 6					Mark the state of									
			e on Campa	-				************	an or a contract to the table management of the contract to th						
S. No	Date an Venue	\$10.00mm		ses on Campaign wo				Total			ces of Ex	kpendi	ture		
		INa	ture of Expe	nses Qt	у.	No. Of wo	rkers	ers incurred/ auth. In Rs.		cand	Amt. By candidate/ agent Amt. Party		By Pol.	Amt. other	
1	2	3a		3b		3c	All and heart research as at a con-	6		7		8	mante o conservationes de conserva	9	
1			mpaign work norarium/ sa										The second of the second	_	
2		Воа	arding					,			The state of the s			-	^
3		Loc	lging	•		-					_				~
4		Oth	ners	3.		500		316	5000	311	6000				
	Total		•						6000	-	6000	PARTY AND RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE		
Sche	dule- 7		TO AND A COMPANY OF A STATE OF A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			The state of the s			THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Management of Sandaring of	The second secon		Charles and Appelling and Marian	<u> </u>	
Detai	s of Amo	unt of	own fund u	sed for the	e ele	ction campai	gn			Trestable Freezeway and ca	AND THE REST OF STREET, SALES			Marie Anno Marie Carlotte	
S. No	. Date	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Cash			DD/ Cheque details of dra	no: e wee b	tc. wit	h	Total Rs.	Amount	in	Remarks	Miles (1915) (The second County) of the second	
1	2	,	3		2		95	00	O	5	950	00	6	THE SEASON FOR SEASON ASSESSED.	
1	25	13116	, to 16				95	007	2		950		y servetanina de fortacionales as formacionales		
2 .		men managathan keneda sedaka				Name of the second of the seco									
3		and the same of the same of the		White a Research and the country of the control of					10100 00000 00000 00000				THE STORY SECURITY IS NOT THE PARTY OF THE P	AND STREET, ST	
4														Total and and	

Rungwra Narzary
Rwngwra Narzary

Candidate, Independent, 31 Sidli (ST) LAC, Assam Assembly Election-2016

, 00	al		The state of the s		MARCHANIA I SAMO CORREST ANNOUNCE MARCHINE ST CAST ARRESTS				and the second s
Sch	nedule- 8	and the same of th		The second of the second of the second	State of the last	Section 1 to 100 years 1 to 100 and 100 to 100 and 100			
	The second secon	2201124	1 / /	the same of the sa	the regard about the following or the first own the first the registrations			The second secon	
S.	ails of Lump sum ar	Hount rece	erved from the	ne party	(ies) in cash	or cheque or	DD or b	y Account Tra	nsfer
No.			Cash	DD	DD/ Cheque no. etc. with details of drawee		Total Amoun in Rs.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	
1	2		3	4	5 -		The same of the same of the same	6	-
	20.3				/ /			1	7
)			The springer state and it was a state of the	1	V	PARTICIPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
3	And the state of t	0	/	4		Secure and the second of the s			
				/		And the second s			
	Total		/-/	1			The second secon		(0)
iche	edule- 9				Charles a 1995 I Commence of Colonia and C				
etai	ils of Lump sum am	Ount was a			Windowski proggal 14 seksony basin nipoli (alakingmos) deposit			The state of the s	The second secon
01101	tion etc.	ount recei	ved from an	y persor	n/company/fi	m/association	ns/body	of persons etc	as loan, gift or
O.	Name and address	Date	ved from an	y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of drawee ban	Mention h whether gift or	loan,	of persons etc Total Amount in Rs.	Remarks
0.	tion etc. Name and address	Date 3		y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of	Mention whether gift or k donation	loan,	Total Amount in Rs.	Remarks
O.	Name and address 2 Upent va Nuclei	Date 3	Cash	y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of drawee ban	Mention whether gift or k donation	loan,	Total Amount	Remarks
0.	Name and address 2 Upentra Musly Ohavi gasa Kolobarei	Date 3	Cash	y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of drawee ban	Mention whether gift or donation	loan,	Total Amount in Rs.	Remarks
O.	Name and address 2 Upulva Mudul	Date 3	Cash	y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of drawee ban	Mention whether gift or donation 6	loan,	Total Amount in Rs.	Remarks
. O.	Name and address 2 Upentra Musly Ohavi gasa Kolobarei	Date 3	Cash	y persor	DD/ Chequino. etc. wit details of drawee ban 5	Mention whether gift or donation 6	loan,	Total Amount in Rs.	Remarks

Note:

- 1. In Schedule 5:-
- (a) copy of the order containing list of all vehicles for which permit issued by the Returning Officer to be
- (b) If the vehicle is owned by the candidate/his relative/agent are used for election purpose, notional cost of hire of all such vehicles, except one vehicle if owned and used by the candidate, notional cost of fuel and drivers salary for such vehicle, shall be included in total amount of expenditure in the above
- 2. In all schedules if any expenditure on goods and services, provided by the Political Party; or provided by any person/ company/ firm /associations/ body of persons etc. on behalf of the candidate, then the notional market value of such goods or services are to be indicated, in respective columns.
- 3. In Part -III, the Lump-sum amount of fund received from the political party or others or the candidate's own funds, should be mentioned date wise. In all such cases such amounts are required to be first deposited in the bank account of the candidate, opened for election expenses.
- 4. Each page of the Abstract Statement should be signed by the candidate.

121

Koongwia Narzary

Candidate, Independent, 31 Sidli (ST) LAO. Assam Assembly Election-2018



অসম असम ASSAM

Instrument No. HR - 11/32
Date 10/6/16

16AA 849744

Identified by



BEFORE THE DISTRICT ELECTION OFFICER , CHIRANG , DSITRICT-CHIRANG, BTAD, ASSAM

I , **SHRI RWNGWRA NARZARY** , S/O- SHRI PHANIDHAR NARZARY , aged about 46 Years , resident of Village-Tilapara (Tetlagaon), P.S- Dhaligaon, P.O-kakragaon , in the District of Chirang (BTAD) , within the State of Assam , do hereby solemnly and sincerely state and declare as under:-

1. That , I was contesting candidate at the general election Legislative Assembly of Assam from 31 Sidli (ST) L.A.C , Chirang Assembly constituency , the result of which declared on 19.05.2016

2. That , I/ my election agent kept a separate and correct account of all expenditure incurred/authorized by me / my election agent in connection with the above election between 21.03.2016 to 31.05.2016 (the date on which I was nominated) and the date of declaration of the result thereof , both days inclusive.

Contd....p/2

(Page-2)

- 3. That, the said account was maintained in the Register furnished by the Returning Officer for the purpose and the said Register itself annexed hereto with the supporting vouchers/bills mentioned in the said account.
- 4. That , the account of my election expenditure as annexed hereto includes all items of election expenditure incurred or authorized by me or by my election agent , the political party which sponsored me, other associations/body of persons and other individuals supporting me , in connection with the election , and nothing has been concealed or withheld/suppressed therefrom (other than the expense on travel of leaders' covered by Explanations 1 and 2 under section 77(1) of Representation of the people Act , 1951) .
- 5. That , the Abstract Statement of Election Expenses annexed as Annexure II to the said account also includes all expenses incurred or authorized by me , my election agent , the political party which sponsored me, other associations /body of persons and other individuals supporting me , in connection with the election
- 6. That , the statements in the foregoing paragraphs (1) to (5) are true to the best of my knowledge and belief , that nothing is false and nothing material has been concealed .

Identified by-

ADVOCATE

DEPONENT

Rangua T

Solemnly affirmed and sworn before me by the deponent, being identified by **Mr. Debabrata Das,** Advocate, and Bongaigaon on this 10th day of June, 2016 at Bongaigaon.

NOTARY PUBLIC

Bongalgaon, Assam Read, No.- NBG-03

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

UNITED BANK

KAJALGAON

Mr. RWNGWRA NARZARY

TILAPARA

PO KAKRAGAON

783370

Date: 13/06/2016

Cleared Balance:

Time: 15:47:06

5,975.00Cr

07171 B R P L COMPLE TRF FR 0010284534783

5,975.00Cr

Limit:

+MOD Bal:

0.00

Int. Rate: 16.70 % p.a.

Statement From

STATE BANK OF INDIA **KAJALGAON**

KAJALGAON DANGTOL ROAD, NEAR

ADJACENT TO NH -31 (C) PO-

Branch Code: 16940 Branch Phone: IFSC:SBIN0016940 MICR:783002532

Account No.: 35637835788

Product : CA-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR

Currency: INR

E-mail:

Uncleared Amount:

Drawing Power:

0.00

0.00

Nominee Name:

Page No.: 1

19/04/2016 to 13/06/2016 Value Details Chq. No. Debit Credit Post Balence Balance Date Date BROUGHT FORWARD : 49975.00Cr 230940 100000.00 19/04/16 19/04/16 OWN CHQ XFER DP 149975.00Cr 07171 B R P L COMPLE FUND TR TRF FR 0030222396983 21/04/16 21/04/16 CAS CASH CHEQUE 538654 100000.00 49975.00Cr CA Multicity Cheque UPENDRA MUSHAHARY 21/04/16 21/04/16 CAS CASH CHEQUE 538655 44000.00 5975.00Cr CA Multicity Cheque PRANAB KR BRAHMA Expenditure Agent For 23/04/16 23/04/16 BS RT CHG .00 - 25 Candidate Independent 11 Sigli (ST) US 23/04/16 23/04/16 CA RT CHG .00 - 2524/04/16 BS RT CHG 25.90 - 16 Assa note my Election-201 24/04/16 24/04/16 24/04/16 CA RT CHG 25.90 - 16 05/05/16 05/05/16 CREDIT 200000.00 205975.00Cr 07171 B R P L COMPLE 05/05/16 05/05/16 538656 200000.00 CAS CASH CHEQUE 5975.00Cr CA Multicity Cheque CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C 105975 05/05/16 05/05/16 OWN CHO XFER DP 966582 100000.00 105975.00Cr 07171 B R P L COMPLE TRF FR 0010284534783 205975 CREDIT 05/05/16 05/05/16 100000.00 205975.00Cr 07171 B R P L COMPLE 07/05/16 07/05/16 CAS CASH CHEQUE 538657 200000.00 5975.00Cr CA Multicity Cheque 205970 UPENDRA MUSHAHARY 09/05/16 09/05/16 OWN CHQ XFER DP 966583 200000.00 205975.00Cr

09/05/16 09/05/16 CAS CASH CHEQUE

538658

150000.00

55975.00Cr

CA Multicity Cheque RASEN BASUMATARY

538659

50000.00

17/05/16 17/05/16 CAS CASH CHEQUE 5975.00Cr

CA Multicity Cheque UPENDRA MUSHAHARY

CLOSING BALANCE :

5,975.00Cr

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 6

Cr. Count 5

7,44,000.00

7,00,000.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care. *** END OF STATEMENT ***

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

UNITED BANK

KAJALGAON

Mr. RWNGWRA NARZARY

TILAPARA

PO KAKRAGAON

783370

Date: 04/04/2016

Time: 15:04:12

E-mail:

Cleared Balance:

75,000.00Cr

Uncleared Amount:

0.00

Product: CA-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Branch Code: 16940 Branch Phone: IFSC:SBIN0016940

MICR:783002532

Currency: INR

Account No.: 35637835788

KAJALGAON DANGTOL ROAD, NEAR

ADJACENT TO NH -31 (C) PO-

KAJALGAON

+MOD Bal:

75,000.00Cr

Limit:

0.00

Statement From 01/03/2016 to 04/04/2016

Drawing Power:

0.00

Int. Rate: 16.70 % p.a.

Nominee Name:

Page No.: 1

Post

Value

Details

Chq. No.

000011

Debit

30000.00

Credit

Balance Date

Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

0.00

16/03/16 16/03/16 CSH DEP

5000.00Cr

CASH Deposited at GC

17/03/16 17/03/16 CSH DEP

30000.00Cr

CASH Deposited at GC

17/03/16 17/03/16 CSH DEP

55000.00Cr

CASH Deposited at GC

CAS CASH CHEQUE

25000.00Cr .

CA Multicity Cheque

CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C

30/03/16 30/03/16 DEP TFR

65000.00Cr

Transfer through GCC

TRF FR 0031558466432

0/03/16 30/03/16 DEP TFR

29/03/16 29/03/16

75000.00Cr

Transfer through GCC TRF FR 0031558466432

5000.00

25000.00

25000.00

5 5000

40000.00

10000.00

CLOSING BALANCE :

75,000.00Cr

Statement Summary Dr. Count 1

Cr. Count 5

30,000.00

1,05,000.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

*** END OF STATEMENT ***

EMENT OF ACCOUNT

STATE BANK OF INDIA

KAJALGAON

KAJALGAON DANGTOL ROAD, NEAR UNITED BANK ADJACENT TO NH -31 (C) PO - KAJALGAON

Branch Code: 16940 Branch Phone: IFSC:SBIN0016940

MICR: 789002532 Account No.: 35637835788

Product: CA-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR

Currency: INR

Mr. RWNGWRA NARZARY TILAPARA

PO KAKRAGAON

783370

Date: 18/04/2016

Time: 15:57:56

E-mail:

Cleared Balance:

49,975.00Or

Uncleared Amount:

0.00

+MOD Bal:

49,975.00Cr

Limit:

0.00

Statement From 31/03/2016 to 18/04/2016

Drawing Power:

0.00

Int. Rate: 16.70 % p.a.

Nominee Name:

Page No.: 1

Post Date	Value Date	petails	Chq. No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
Anno 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111	6.008.829.2800.00 \$200.4.0 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BROUGHT FORWARD :	NGCLGE Phonographs and the second physics in the second second for the second s	######################################	284449 (1930) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1935) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934) (1934)	75000.00Cr
6/04/16	06/04/16	CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque	000012	40000.00	*	95000.00Cr
6/04/16	06/04/16	SARAT CH WARY CSH DEP (CDM) 04292 ATM SWITCH CEN			37000.00	66000.00Cr
F 10 6 13 F	02104132	CARDLESS DEPOSITBY 9		25.00		65975.00Cr
	06/04/16	CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque	000013	30000.00		35975,00Cr
7/04/16	07/04/16	SARAT CH WARY OWN CHO EFER DP D7171 B R P L COMPLE	491292		200000.00	235975.00Cr
		FUND TR TRF FR 0030317451634				
7/04/16	07/04/16	OMW CHO XFER DP 07171 B R P L COMPLE	490271		200000.00	435975.00Cr
		FUND TR				
7/04/16	07/04/16	TRF FR 0000616027920 CAS CHQ XFER WD 07171 B R P L COMPLE	000014	200000.00 L	= 0 OV	235975.00Cr
		CA Multicity Cheque FUND TR				
7/04/16	07/04/16	CAS CHO MFER WD O7171 B R P L COMPLE	000015	100000.00 L	sw·	135975.00Cr
		CA Multicity Cheque FUND TR				
CLINBING	00/04/16	TRY TO 0010284594780 CWN CHQ XFER DP	748778		100000.00	235975.00Cr
DINALTO	nn/ns/m	07171 B R P L COMPLE	e pear e e ar		ACTOR TO THE THE THE BOOK OF THE	
		FUMD TR		3		
	12 10 4 11 1	TRF FR 0030227521218	BAAB LE	200000.00 L	ow.	95975.00Cr
2/01/10	12/08/10	CAS CHQ XYER WD CA Multicity Cheque	000016	Stifffill fill		was at Fat a little to di
		WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER TRF TO 0000384502545				
		CARRIED FORWARD :				35,975.00Cm

Statement Summary

Cr. Count 4 or. Count 6

5,70,025.00

5,31,000.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

STATE BANK OF INDIA

KAJALGAON

KAJALGAON DANGTOL ROAD, NEAR UNITED BANK

ADJACENT TO NH -31 (C) PO - KAJALGAON

Branch Code: 16940 Branch Phone: IFSC:SBIN0016940 MICR:783002532

Mr. RWNGWRA NARZARY

TILAPARA

Account No.: 35637835788

PO KAKRAGAON

Product: CA-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR

Currency: INR

783370

Date: 18/04/2016

Time: 15:57:56

E-mail:

Cleared Balance:

49,975.00Cr

Uncleared Amount:

0.00

+MOD Bal:

49,975.00Or

Limit:

0.00

Drawing Power:

0.00

Int. Rate: 16.70 % p.a.

Statement From 31/03/2016 to 18/04/2016

Nominee Name:

Page No.: 2

Post Date	Value Date	Details	ong. Ro.	Dehit	Credit	Balance
		BROUGHT FORWARD :)		35975.00Cr
5/04/16	15/04/16	OWN CHO XFER DP 07171 B R P L COMPLE FUND TR	230936		130000.00	165975,00Cr
5/04/16	15/04/16	TRF FR 0020222296983 CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque UPEMDRA MUSHAHARY	000017	160000.00		5975.00Cr
5/04/16	15/04/16	OWN CHO EFER DE 07171 B R P L COMPLE FUND TR	922204		100000.00	105975.00Cr
6/04/16	16/04/16	TRF FR 0010204534783 CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque SATISH CH BASUMATARY	000018	100000.00		5975,00Cr
5/04/16	16/04/16	OWN CHO XFER DP 07171 B R P L COMPLE FUND TR	200908		100000.00	105975.00Cr
3/04/16	18/04/16	TRF FR 00302223396983 OWN CHQ XFER DE 07171 B R F L COMPLE FUND TR	192164		100000.00	205975.00Cr
8/04/16	18/04/16	TRF FR 0020306014383 CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque SARAT CH WARY	000020	94000.00	/pml	111975,00Cr
3/04/16	18/04/16	CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque LACHAN OF BASUMATARY	539653	35000.00		76975.00Cr
7/04/16	18/04/16	CAS CASH CHEQUE CA Multicity Cheque ARANTHAI BASUMATARY	000019	74000.00 P	/pml	2975.00Cr
704/16	18/04/16	CMN CHO XFER DP 07171 B R P L COMPLE FUND TR	491290		100000.00	102975.00Cr
3/04/16	18/04/16	TRF FR 0030317451634 OWN CHQ XFER DP CARRIED FORWARD :	230939		100000.00	202975.000r 2,02,975.00Cr

tatement Summary

r. Count 11

Cr. Count 10

10,33,025.00

11,61,000.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

The Returning Officer, 31 Sidli (ST) LAC, Kajalgaon, Chirang Dated: the 27/3/16

Permission for use of VEHICLES in respect of contesting candidate and his/her Election Agent Suband also for the Election Campaign purpose.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I have the honour to request you to accord permission for use of the following VEHICLES in respect of Sri Rungusta Stanzary...... a Contesting Candidate, his Election Agent and also for the Election Campaign purpose for 31 Sidli (ST) LAC for Assembly Election 2016 as per the ECI's guidelines.

SI. No.	No. of Vehicle	Vehicle Type	Name of Owner	Name of Driver with Contact No.	Vehicle will be used by	Remarks
1	AS-26 8866	30/000		BASUMATALY 9706158938	CANDIDATE Kajolgann	V
2	A3-26 9699	Belevi		PHULEN BASUMATARY 8752824858		
3	AS-26/A 3400	Bolero	PREMJIT KR. WARY	DINESH WAR) 9954271835	Gaziehas	
4.	AS-19/E 3500	ZYLO	PRASENJIT ELECTRONICS	JITU GOGO1 9401098839	AKHUL CH. BASUMATARY Bengtof	
5.	ALTO TXI AS-19/D @997	ALTO LXI	APILÉE BRAHMA	SARAT CH. WARY 9435021698	SARAT CH. WARY ELECTION AGENT	
6.	AS-26/A 1700	Swibt D'zire	SUN WARY	SUN WARY 7035454974	AGENT	
 7.	AS-26/A 4706	BOLERO	ANANDO	PARMESWAR BASUMATARY	SATYEN ISLARY Birhangaon	t.

Yours faithfully,

Saratch. Wary

Signature of Candidate/Election Agent

Name

: SAPAT CH. LA

: 9435021 Candidate Independent, 31 Stata (ST) (AE

Contact No.

Address.

Morpard sture Agant